Confidential C
R1
13
NOVASTACK  35-P
PLUG ASS'Y
R
20708
 B

ALL OVER Ni 1.27μm MIN.
CONTACT PART Au 0.1μm  MIN.
SOLDERING PART Au 0.01μm MIN.
2 CONTACT
PHOSPHOR BRONZE
  P/N : 20708-0**E
  P/N : 20708-0**E-00-M
CORSON ALLOY
  P/N : 20708-0**E-01-□
ALL OVER Ni 1.27μm MIN.
CONTACT PART Au 0.1μm  MIN.
SOLDERING PART Au 0.01μm MIN.
1 HOUSING LCP UL94V-0, BLACK
NO. DISCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH , REMARKS
PART No. Pos. A B C D E
   20708-010E-##-□ 10 1.40 2.42 3.06 3.92 -
　 20708-014E-##-□ 14 2.10 3.12 3.76 4.62 -
　 20708-018E-##-□ 18 2.80 3.82 4.46 5.32 -
 　20708-020E-##-□ 20 3.15 4.17 4.81 5.67 -
　 20708-024E-##-□ 24 3.85 4.87 5.51 6.37 -
 　20708-030E-##-□ 30 4.90 5.92 6.56 7.42 -
　 20708-034E-##-□ 34 5.60 6.62 7.26 8.12 -
 　20708-040E-##-□ 40 6.65 7.67 8.31 9.17 -
　 20708-050E-##-□ 50 8.40 9.42 10.06 10.92 -
   20708-060E-##-□ 60 10.15 11.17 11.81 12.67 2.26
PART No.
20708-0**E-##-□
CONDUCTIVITY TYPE
(##)